AMIA Unterschrank 74,5x60x45cm, Eiche Texas

Bestellcode: AMO075-2020
GroBe

Breite: 745 mm
Hbéhe: 600 mm
Tiefe: 450 mm

Eigenschaften

Farbe: Braun

Dekor: Eiche Texas
Material: MDF/laminiert
Garantie: 2 Jahre

Technisches Arbeitsblatt

LJsaPHO

600

850

580
530

——
T

2

297

297

745

450

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



